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Phillips Binding Head Screws

Part Number

BDJ5-10

Phillips Round Flat Head Screws / Ornamental Screws / Washers for Ornamental Screw

Part Number

MSARAS4-8

L(f)
E

A

MxP

90°

Type MMaterial SSurface Treatment

MSARA SWCH Equivalent Trivalent Chromate

MSARAS SUS304 Equivalent -

MxP 
(Coarse) A (f) E Phillips 

No.
3x0.5 6 0.7 1.75 2
4x0.7 8 0.9 2.3 2
5x0.8 10 1.2 2.8 2
6x1.0 12 1.4 3.4 3

QMSARA (Trivalent Chromate)
Part Number Unit Price Volume Discount Rate

Type M - L 1 ~ 29 pc(s).30 ~ 99 pcs.100 ~ 299 pcs.300 ~ 500 pcs.

MSARA

3 - 5
6
8

10
12

4 - 6
8

10
12
15

5 - 8
10
12
15
20

6 - 10
12
15
20

QMSARAS (Stainless Steel)
Part Number Unit Price Volume Discount Rate

Type M - L 1 ~ 29 pc(s).30 ~ 99 pcs.100 ~ 299 pcs.300 ~ 500 pcs.

MSARAS

3 - 5 - - - -
6
8

10
12

4 - 6
8

10
12
15

5 - 8
10
12
15
20

6 - 10
12
15
20

Q�Ornamental Screws
Washers for Ornamental Screw

Q�Phillips Round Flat Head Screws

VIS (Brass)
VISS (Stainless Steel)

L

D

t

d D90
°

90
°

M (Coarse)

VISZ (Brass)
VIZS (Stainless Steel)

Part Number

VIS5-30
VISZ4

Type MMaterial SSurface Treatment
VIS C2700W Nickel Plating

VISS SUS304 Equivalent -

VISZ C2700W Nickel Plating

VIZS SUS303 -

M (Coarse) P (Pitch) D
3 0.5 6
4 0.7 8
5 0.8 10
6 1.0 12

QWashers for Ornamental Screw

Part Number
D t

Unit 
Price

Volume 
Discount Rate * 

Quantity
Type d * Less than * or More

VISZ
(Brass)

3 10 2 2500
4 12 2.5 1400
5 14 3 800
6 16 3.5 500

VIZS
(Stainless Steel)

3 10 2 500
4 12 2.5 400
5 14 3 300
6 16 3.5 200

QOrnamental Screws

Part Number Unit 
Price

Volume 
Discount Rate

Type M-L 1 ~ 99 pc(s). 100 ~ 500 pcs.

VIS 
(Brass)

3-10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50

4-10
15
20
30
35
40
45
50

Part Number Unit 
Price

Volume 
Discount Rate

Type M-L 1 ~ 99 pc(s). 100 ~ 500 pcs.

VISS 
(Stainless Steel)

3-10
15
20
25
30

4-10
15
20
25
30

5-10
15
20
25
30

6-10
15
20
25
30

Part Number Unit 
Price

Volume 
Discount Rate

Type M-L 1 ~ 99 pc(s). 100 ~ 500 pcs.

VIS 
(Brass)

5-10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50

6-10
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50

E L

A

MxP

Type MMaterial SSurface Treatment

BDJ SWCH Equivalent Trivalent Chromate

BDJS SUS304 Equivalent -

Part Number Unit Price Volume Discount Rate

Type M - L 1 ~ 9 pc(s).10 ~ 29 pcs.30 ~ 49 pcs.50 ~ 500 pcs.

BDJ

3 - 5

6

8

10

12

15 - - - -

20

4 - 6

8

10

12

15 - - - -

20

25
- - - -

30

5 - 8

10

12

15

- - - -
20

25

30

6 - 10

12

15

- - - -
20

25

30

QBDJ (Trivalent Chromate)

Part Number Unit Price Volume Discount Rate

Type M - L 1 ~ 9 pc(s).10 ~ 29 pcs.30 ~ 49 pcs.50 ~ 500 pcs.

BDJS

3 - 5

6

8

10

12

15

20

4 - 6

8

10

12

15

20

25

30

5 - 8

10

12

15

20

25

30

6 - 10

12

15

20

25

30

QBDJS (Stainless Steel)

MxP (Coarse) A E Phillips 
No.

3x0.5 6.3 1.9 2
4x0.7 8.3 2.5 2
5x0.8 10.3 3.1 2
6x1.0 12.4 3.7 3


